ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858        REVISION: F 08-16-23
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
 MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP INDUCTOR

500MHz)
Q
(Typ.@
800MHz)
Q
(Typ.@
1800MHz)
L, Q Test
Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR(Ω) Ir(mA)
(MHz) (min) (max) (max)
AIMC-0201-0N6 0.6 B, C, S 24 32 54 500 20000 0.06 850
AIMC-0201-0N7 0.7 B, C, S 24 32 54 500 20000 0.06 800
AIMC-0201-0N8 0.8 B, C, S 24 32 54 500 18000 0.07 800
AIMC-0201-0N9 0.9 B, C, S 24 32 54 500 18000 0.07 750
AIMC-0201-1N0 1.0 B, C, S 24 32 54 500 17000 0.08 750
AIMC-0201-1N1 1.1 B, C, S 19 26 45 500 17000 0.10 750
AIMC-0201-1N2 1.2 B, C, S 19 25 43 500 17000 0.10 750
AIMC-0201-1N3 1.3 B, C, S 19 25 40 500 17000 0.12 600
AIMC-0201-1N4 1.4 B, C, S 19 24 39 500 16000 0.12 600
AIMC-0201-1N5 1.5 B, C, S 19 24 39 500 15000 0.12 600
AIMC-0201-1N6 1.6 B, C, S 19 24 39 500 15000 0.13 600
AIMC-0201-1N7 1.7 B, C, S 19 24 39 500 15000 0.15 600
AIMC-0201-1N8 1.8 B, C, S 19 24 39 500 15000 0.15 600
AIMC-0201-1N9 1.9 B, C, S 18 24 38 500 12500 0.15 600
AIMC-0201-2N0 2.0 B, C, S 17 24 38 500 12500 0.15 600
AIMC-0201-2N1 2.1 B, C, S 17 24 37 500 11000 0.15 600
AIMC-0201-2N2 2.2 B, C, S 17 24 38 500 11000 0.15 600
AIMC-0201-2N3 2.3 B, C, S 17 24 37 500 10000 0.20 500
AIMC-0201-2N4 2.4 B, C, S 17 23 36 500 10000 0.20 500
AIMC-0201-2N5 2.5 B, C, S 17 23 35 500 10000 0.20 500
AIMC-0201-2N6 2.6 B, C, S 17 22 34 500 10000 0.20 500
AIMC-0201-2N7 2.7 B, C, S 17 22 34 500 10000 0.20 500
AIMC-0201-2N8 2.8 B, C, S 17 22 34 500 9500 0.20 500
AIMC-0201-2N9 2.9 B, C, S 17 22 34 500 9500 0.20 500
AIMC-0201-3N0 3.0 B, C, S 17 22 34 500 9500 0.25 450
AIMC-0201-3N1 3.1 B, C, S 17 22 34 500 8500 0.25 450
AIMC-0201-3N2 3.2 B, C, S 17 22 33 500 8200 0.25 450
AIMC-0201-3N3 3.3 B, C, S 18 23 34 500 8100 0.25 450
AIMC-0201-3N4 3.4 B, C, S 17 23 33 500 8000 0.25 450
AIMC-0201-3N5 3.5 B, C, S 17 23 33 500 7900 0.25 450
AIMC-0201-3N6 3.6 B, C, S 16 23 33 500 7700 0.30 400
AIMC-0201-3N7 3.7 B, C, S 16 23 33 500 7600 0.30 400
AIMC-0201-3N8 3.8 B, C, S 16 22 33 500 7500 0.30 400
AIMC-0201-3N9 3.9 B, C, S 16 22 33 500 7400 0.30 400
AIMC-0201-4N3 4.3 H, J, S 16 21 32 500 6800 0.40 350
AIMC-0201-4N7 4.7 H, J, S 16 22 33 500 6200 0.40 350
AIMC-0201-5N1 5.1 H, J, S 17 22 34 500 5900 0.40 350
AIMC-0201-5N6 5.6 H, J 16 21 33 500 5500 0.40 350
• High self-resonant frequency
• Multilayer monolithic construction yields high
reliability
• Excellent solderability & heat resistance for reflow

Humidity: Ordinary Humidity (65±5%)
Atmospheric Pressure: 86 to 106 kPa
Part No. L(nH) Tolerance
Q
(Typ. @
500MHz)
Q
(Typ.@
800MHz)
Q
(Typ.@
1800MHz)
L, Q Test
Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR(Ω) Ir(mA)
(MHz) (min) (max) (max)
AIMC-0201-6N2 6.2 H, J 18 23 34 500 5100 0.48 300
AIMC-0201-6N8 6.8 H, J 17 22 32 500 5500 0.50 300
AIMC-0201-7N5 7.5 H, J 16 21 31 500 4700 0.50 300
AIMC-0201-8N2 8.2 H, J 16 21 31 500 4300 0.56 250
AIMC-0201-9N1 9.1 H, J 16 20 30 500 4100 0.70 250
AIMC-0201-10N 10 H, J 16 20 28 500 3800 0.70 250
AIMC-0201-12N 12 H, J 16 20 27 500 3400 0.70 250
AIMC-0201-15N 15 H, J 15 19 24 500 2600 0.70 250
AIMC-0201-18N 18 H, J 15 19 23 500 2300 0.80 200
AIMC-0201-22N 22 H, J 15 19 22 500 2200 1.20 150
AIMC-0201-27N 27 H, J 15 19 15 500 2000 1.60 140
AIMC-0201-33N 33 H, J 14 15 8 300 2000 2.20 120
AIMC-0201-39N 39 H, J 14 15 6 300 1600 2.30 120
AIMC-0201-47N 47 H, J 14 15 - 300 1500 2.60 100
AIMC-0201-56N 56 H, J 13 13 - 300 1400 2.80 100
AIMC-0201-68N 68 H, J 13 11 - 300 1200 3.20 100
AIMC-0201-82N 82 H, J 12 10 - 300 1100 3.80 100
AIMC-0201-R10 100 H, J 12 10 - 300 1000 4.00 80
AIMC-0201-R12 120 H, J 12 8 - 300 1000 5.00 80
Parameters Value
Abracon P/N AIMC-0201 Series
Operating Temperature -55°C to + 125°C
Storage Temperature -10˚C ~ +40˚C, RH 70% (Max.)